
Fax: 01376 516804

Jade Smith
Direct Dial Tel: 01376 538603

jade@totalmerchandise.co.uk

PO DATE 10/6/2019
TM JOB REF:

Bagco Limited
PO NO:please contact :

email:

If you have any queries relating to this order

PURCHASE ORDER (Amended)

VENDOR:

Finance Use Only Jade Smith
T485847

T420107

Replaces previous PO dated 10/6/2019

THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAS 1 ITEM(S)

PRODUCT COLOUR:

PRODUCT NAME:

PRINT COLOUR:

PRODUCT CODE:

PRODUCT SIZE:

TM PRODUCT CODE:

DEADLINE :

DELIVER TOQUANTITY COST (Per Unit) TOTAL COST

RUSH CHARGE
NET TOTAL

VAT
TOTAL

SET UP (Screens)
PRODUCT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONPLEASE SUPPLY

£ 1.433
£ 25.00
£ 10.00

100
1
1

£ 143.33
£ 25.00
£ 10.00

£ 178.33

B8579, B8570, B8571,
B8578, B8575, B8573,

£ 35.67
£ 214.00

187523
Small Fold Away Cooler Bags

Purple
White
150H x 230W x 145mmD

Please contact for delivery as previously 
Judith Carruth
Customer Service Manager
T 0141 810 8296
M 07760 765 078
judith.carruth@johngrussell.co.uk
Please find attached PO and artwork, please proof. If the delivery date

25/6/2019

John G Russell
1 Deanside Rd

Glasgow
G52 4XB

IF  THE DEADLINE CAN’T BE MET
PLEASE EMAIL ME IMMEDIATELY

On Offer Until
31/1/2020. 2.5%

Off!

Full Colour Print
PRINT TYPE:

UK Delivery

PLEASE NOTE: THIS ORDER IS FOR AN EXACT QUANTITY
**** NO UNDER OR OVERS WILL BE ACCEPTED ****

NET VAT GROSS
GRAND TOTAL £ 178.33 £ 35.67 £ 214.00
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